Judges:

Scribe:

Time
9:00 AM
9:08 AM
9:16 AM
9:24 AM
9:32 AM
9:40 AM
9:48 AM
9:56 AM

10:04 AM
10:12 AM
10:20 AM
10:28 AM
10:36 AM
10:44 AM
10:52 AM
11:00 AM
11:08 AM
11:16 AM
11:24 AM

2025 Brisbane CDI
June Fundraiser

PRARG Friday June 6th

Class 1 Novice 2.2 Sponsored by Solahart Toowoomba

H: Kay Paulsen; C: Naomi O'Farrell

H: Mary-Anne Grant; C: Michelle Callard

Bridle No. Horse

8305
6056
1281
2168
8278
2010
8705
8479

8338
8923
7968
8621
8972
8473
8905
9133

MR PRESIDENT OF ASTRAL

COOLINDA PARK ADASHA FLAZH

BLOOMFIELD RENEGADE
GWARRYEN AURORA
GHEENHEESENSAHON
ZUBRI

KINGSFIELD DIOR
BHUEHELBSDBIOR

DANSON ROYAL MELODY
WAZIRI TARZAN

SPR EVITA

ELLANBRAE FOR DIAMONDS
REMI BRAVEHEART

CHEVY CHASE GOLD
BENDIXX

BIRK VAN DE VOSJES

Class 4 Medium 4.3 Sponsored by GPS Sport

Judges:

Scribe:

Time
11:45 AM
11:53 AM
12:01 PM
12:09 PM
12:17 PM
12:25 PM
12:33 PM
12:41 PM
12:49 PM
12:57 PM

1:05 PM

1:13 PM

1:21 PM

1:29 PM

H: Kay Paulsen; C: Naomi O'Farrell

Break
Break

End of Class

H: Mary-Anne Grant; C: Michelle Callard

Bridle No. Horse

8856
7791
1448
6393
7117
8015
538
7627
7639
3274
8204
6300
8397

ELMOS FIRE VIP

CJP QUATERSTERN

SPR PRIMA VERA
FEDERATION

KILLARA PARK MADDISON
ROSETHORN LADYBIRD
QS CHARLESTON
VOLANT 15

SAN RHYTHMIC

BIANKO

FINCH FARM DANCE PARTY
STONEFOX ZARA
RADIANCE B

End of Class

Rider

Tamika Donald
Olivia Stevenson
Chrissie Hoffman
Belinda Russo
Hannah-Gibtin
Jessica Merlo
Nicole Tough
jutie-Pearson

Janelle Ware
Yoni Wardropper
Linda Treur
Victoria Welch
Matthew Lord
Angela Arkadieff
Tamika Donald
Harvey Besley

Rider

Lisel Dingley

Rebecca Crane

Linda Treur

Fiona Bassingthwaighte
Pamela Martin

Karli Colman

Tracey Goss

Tori Pickering-Veraa
Ella Leighfield

Marian Hutchings
Elizabeth Ballard

Linda Janse van Rensburg
Harvey Besley



Class 8 Intermediate A
Judges:

Scribe:

Time

1:45 PM
1:53 PM
2:01 PM
2:09 PM

Class 5 Advanced 5.1 Sponsored by TRH Equine

Judges:

Scribe:

Time

2:15 PM
2:23 PM
2:31 PM
2:39 PM
2:47 PM
2:55PM
3:03 PM
3:11 PM
3:19 PM

H: Jacqui Huppert; C: Anita Barton

H: Chrissie Hoffman; C: Ella Leighfield

Bridle No. Horse

671
5390
7529

JORDAN
IMMENHOF SCOUT
REMI VIGNERON

End of Class

H: Naomi O'Farrell; C: Kay Paulsen

H: Mary-Anne Grant; C: Michelle Callard

Bridle No. Horse

7117
695
6285
1725
8835
6980
5841
7491

KILLARA PARK MADDISON
VAN GOGH

BLENHEIM PARK FOOTLOOSE
MONEYPENNY |

MIXED ZONE

STONEFOX GLADIATOR

REMI LORD DARCY
SIRSATION

End of Class

Class 3 Medium 4.2 Sponsored by GPS Sports
C: Elizabeth Coe; B: Jenny Rykoff

Judges:

Scribe:

Time
9:00 AM
9:08 AM
9:16 AM
9:24 AM
9:32 AM
9:40 AM
9:48 AM
9:56 AM

10:04 AM
10:12 AM
10:20 AM
10:28 AM

C: Jenny Resuggan; B: Lola Paddison

Bridle No. Horse

1448
538
8397
6393
3274
8015
7639
8856
8204
7791
7627

SPR PRIMA VERA

QS CHARLESTON
RADIANCE B
FEDERATION

BIANKO

ROSETHORN LADYBIRD
SAN RHYTHMIC

ELMOS FIRE VIP

FINCH FARM DANCE PARTY
CJP QUATERSTERN
VOLANT 15

End of Class

Rider

Racheal Spring
Georgie Cham
Matthew Lord

Rider

Pamela Martin
Julie Bland
Rachel Berry
Kristy Battista
Elizabeth Ballard
Julianne Tetlow
Harvey Besley
Racheal Spring

Rider

Linda Treur

Tracey Goss

Harvey Besley
Fiona Bassingthwaighte
Marian Hutchings
Karli Colman

Ella Leighfield

Lisel Dingley
Elizabeth Ballard
Rebecca Crane

Tori Pickering-Veraa



Class 6 Prix St Georges Sponsored by GPK Group
Judges: C: Elizabeth Coe; B: Sandi Gillott

Scribe:  C:Jenny Resuggan; B: Lola Paddison

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider
10:45AM 1725 MONEYPENNY | Kristy Battista
10:53 AM 7104 COGNAC DIAMOND Jacqueline Huppert
11:01AM 7106 PROMINENCE Julie Bland
11:09 AM 7263 BILLAGALL JAZZ Diane Mackie
11:17 AM 6980 STONEFOX GLADIATOR Julianne Tetlow
11:25AM 6763 BELLARABELVEDERE Amanda Finnimore
11:33 AM End of Class

Class 10 Intermediate Il
Judges: C: Elizabeth Coe; B: Sandi Gillott

Scribe:  C:Louisa Nicholson; B: Jessica Merlo

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider
11:40 AM 4251  JAYBEE JAFFA Anita Barton
11:48 AM 6321 REMILAURIES JOY Danielle McMahon
11:56 AM End of Class

Class 2 Novice 2.3 Sponsored by Solahart Toowoomba
Judges: C: Sandi Gillott; B: lIvanka Menken

Scribe:  C:Jenny Resuggan; B: Lola Paddison

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider
12:15 PM
12:23PM 2168 GWARRYEN AURORA Belinda Russo
12:31 PM 8972 REMI BRAVEHEART Matthew Lord
12:39PM 8905 BENDIXX Tamika Donald
12:47 PM 8621 ELLANBRAE FOR DIAMONDS Victoria Welch
12:55PM 1281 BLOOMFIELD RENEGADE Chrissie Hoffman
1:03PM 8705 KINGSFIELD DIOR Nicole Tough
1:11PM 6056 COOLINDA PARK ADASHA FLAZH Olivia Stevenson
1:19 PM Break
1:27 PM Break
1:35PM 8338 DANSON ROYAL MELODY Janelle Ware
1:43PM 8923 WAZIRITARZAN Yoni Wardropper
1:51PM 8473 CHEVY CHASE GOLD Angela Arkadieff
1:59PM 2010 ZUBRI Jessica Merlo
2:07PM 8305 MRPRESIDENT OF ASTRAL Tamika Donald
2:15PM 7968 SPREVITA Linda Treur
2:23PM 8479 BLUEHRELDSDBIOR jutie-Pearson

2:31 PM End of Class



Class 7 Intermediate |
Judges: C: Sandi Gillott; B: Anita Barton

Scribe:  C: Ange Arkadieff; B: Tamika Donald

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider

2:35PM 6366  FIESTA Madison Clarke
2:43PM 6763 BELLARABELVEDERE Amanda Finnimore
2:51PM 7104 COGNAC DIAMOND Jacqueline Huppert
2:59 PM End of Class

Class 11 Grand Prix
Judges: C:Sandi Gillott; B: Anita Barton

Scribe:  C: Ange Arkadieff; B: Tamika Donald

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider
3:05PM 4612 CAROUSEL OASIS Lisel Dingley
3:13PM 194 MY ROSALEE Ellyn Parker
3:21 PM End of Class

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider

6285 BLENHEIM PARK FOOTLOOSE Rachel Berry

8991  PIER GYNT DONATELLA Louisa Nicholson



